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FB{ERETES 8 BESTbuy Ice Gem Biscuits

EIE{ES 8 Garden Iced Gem Biscuits
Ginzanoren Biscuit With Icing Sugar

Marui Suzuki Animal Shape Biscuit

HEEPRTE 581 No Frills Iced Gem Biscuits

FEIZRREH

FBIERZ ISR IZ 8% BESTbuy Lemon Flavoured Puffs
ELEMEEERAZIEIEEE FIRST CHOICE Lemon Flavoured Crispy Wafers
POIMARES 3 OB IERK Four Seas Sandwich Biscuits Lemon Flavour
EiEZER{LEIZR Garden Cream Wafers Lemon Flavour

Garden 1212 5208# Garden Lemon Puff

KRAFT RITZ Sandwich Cracker Lemon Flavour

NABISCO LEMONPACK Cream Sandwich Crackers
HEE RRAEAZ R ZE S IR DB No Frills Lemon Flavoured Malt Puffs

T2 R HRE

T2 R TSR ARNOTT'S Strawberry Tartlets

EDO Pack B DB LB (EEMK) EDO Pack Strawberry Flavored Vanilla Wafer
ZEZERL S22k Garden Cream Wafers Strawberry Flavour
Health Valley Organic Toaster Tarts Strawberry

1232 Dewberry T Z B E B ORIEF JACK 'n JILL Dewberry Sandwich
Cookies with Cream and Strawberry Flavoured Jam

KRAFT OREO Strawberry Creme Chocolate Sandwich Cookies with
Strawberry Flavor

Kellogg's Pop * Tarts Toaster Pastries Frosted Strawberry
McVitie’s Strawberry Cream Digestive Biscuits
PEPPERIDGE FARM Verona Strawberry Distinctive Cookies
St Michel Tartelettes Fraise - Strawberry Tartlets

€E
(3]

$12.9
(38)
$6.9

$31.5
$22.0
$6.9

$13.8
$13.9
$12.8
$10.5

$12.9

$14.9

$25.0
$7.5

$11.5

$7.9
$10.5
$31.0

$13.5

$14.9

$30.0
$21.0
$20.9
$23.0
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11058

10052
14058

16552
11058

3505
15058
45453
20052
35075
32453
(1261 X 275%)
1881
15058

15052

17258
20058
24053
21653
(66 X 3653)
264.653
(98 X 29.45%)

400758
28 X 38
19152
12553

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

— Rk

Abeko Confilet Gummi Candies - Strawberry

ADACHI Mix Jelly

BLACK FOREST Gummy Bears

—BRTERRAERE cocoaland LOT100 Mango Gummy

EDO Pack @3 HARENE S ({H528%) EDO Pack KINJYO Jelly (Mix Fruit Flavour)
FIGLE MIGLE Zabki (Frogs Fruit Juice Gummies)

EEhR R EE FIRST CHOICE Mixed Fruit Gummy

PUIMI% Z 48 - HESRIK Four Seas Gummy - Assorted Fruit Flavours
BETSFIRTHE FRUTIPS Fruit Pastilles

HARIBO L'OURS D’OR (Golden Bear Fruit Flavour Gums)

Hello Kitty SRk##E Hello Kitty Fruit Juice Gummy

Kabaya Water Melon Gummi

Kasugai Fruits Mix Gummy Candy (Apple Muscat Grape)

LET’S DO ORGANIC Jelly Gummi Bears Organic Candy

LOTTE JUICIA Mango Gummi

AEA12 F48 K8 meiji Grape Gummy

FIBINE NG FERELEEM Ribena Blackcurrant Pastiles Mixed Berries Flavour

Rowntree’s Fruit Gums

R ESEENE - BIDRE(F select Kidz Gummy - Happy Bear

sugus Gummy Mixed Fruit Flavoured Gummy - Mixed Fruits

THE NATURAL Mini Dinosaurs

Trolli Quick & Fresh Gummi Bears

UHA BRE #2100 100% Fruit Gummy

Welch’s Fruit Snacks Mixed Fruit

MIRZQQHE /1% B2 AE 2 R ERAZ R Yupi Gummy Candies mini BURGER

$15.0
$19.9
$13.0
$15.9
$24.8
$6.0

$9.9

$14.9
$6.2

$11.9
$15.9

$11.0

$27.9

$30.0
$14.0
$9.9
$7.5

$26.5

$7.9
$12.9
$9.9
$30.0
$16.9
$6.9
$7.9

BRA:
%=E
EE
R
=F:N

BAE
i)
=F:N
=N
FE2kAaLE
%=E
ENfe
FBRAT
M
BAE
=E
ENfe

3058

14053
12858
15058
1485
8052

15058
1305
52.55%
12052
12058

5052

1205
10058
4258
515
40538

20553

14058
11038
6558
22553
110g
6453
1085

BERBRFME
(5] [6] [7]

102+110+124+142

Carotenes #BEEEZE4E ~ Carmine FRASSAT
Paprika ~150a* 164 » Gardenia blue * Red beet

127~102~133+~150a~ Paprika color
Orange color

E164~E110~E102E124+E133

100i)

E164

E102

Tartrazine 1158

Carotenes #HFEEIZRE Tartrazine #8155
Chlorophylls E#%3RIRFEEY

E160a

Annatto
E100(i)~E102~E133

E110 BR&EGASE E129 RAFI&N+
5% E100(i) E& E133 REGA—%
Allura Red :3R%AL

Carmines fRAESAT

Red Cabbage Extract
E122~E124

E120

150a~129+110
Safflower

E102~E110~E124~E133
129+~102+133

E102

E163(V) »E160a ~ Gardenia blue #&F&5
E-104~E-110~E-124~E-133
E129~E102+E133

E129E102~E133
E163+E141~E160a~E100
E129-E133+E102

Red cabbage * Safflower yellow ~ 164+
Gardenia blue ~ Paprika

102+133

Cathamus yellow  Paprika
Grape Skin Extract B % RZ$ZE4)

Anthocyanins » Caminic acid ~ Copper
complexes of chlorophyllins * Beta-carotene

E129+E102~E110+E133
E129+E102~E133

163(ii) ~ 160c 163 ~100(i)
104~120~131+153

E160a~E163

E129+E102+133
E102~E110~E129+E133~E171+E150c
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[1
FER
RS
49 | Jelly Belly Tropical Mix $22.0 =6 1005% g gg(; Fé?%\ ET10~E129~E132-E133
50 | THE NATURAL Jelly Beans $28.0 | EM 2005 ﬁ:;:ﬁ:yjzg‘reg:"’g’r‘;*;ﬂS;‘r‘]":;'r'acct
51 | VIDAL Glas Frut Jelly Beans $25.0 iy 20057 104129133171
A7k
52 | ESPriT Orange Tangerine $13.5 JEGM 3007 120
53 | ZSEFEREISIK Fanta Orange $6.5 & 500ZF E110
54 | Hansen’s Natural Cane Soda Mandarin Lime $6.5 ESE| 354ZF =
55 | LORINA Sparkling Orangeade $18.0 BB 330=F Beta carotenes
56 | ZEEEKEEEOE MIRINDA Orange Flavored Carbonated Soft Drink 3(;;%5); i 33055 ﬁggiﬁ;ﬁﬁ%g}iﬁ VRS T RETAT
57 | ORANGINA Orange Juice Soda $12.0 i 330=F —
58 | EEE{ATEIHEHk POKKA Valencia Orange Sparklng Juice Drink WIS | BAREEZ | 358R | Carotenes HIER
59 | SANPELLEGRINO Sparkling Orange Beverage $11.9 vl 330=F —
60 | ERZEEMKSIK Schweppes Cream Soda $6.5 Ei& 500ZF E102
61 | Sunkist Sparkling Orange Juice Drink $6.5 I 3452 F 110102
62 | ZZ=FHEESK SUNTORY Fruity Soda $120 | o so0mgst | Siderberry color EERERE caramel color
FERE R s red cabbage color BRHERE AR
63 | Welch’s Sparkling Grape Soda $7.0 =6 35527 1294133
SEE/BEEE G
64 | {E1524450K Gatorade Orange Flavor $10.9 thE 600=F Sunset Yelow Bi%E
65 | HEESPORTEFNENTE—HEME Lucozade SPORT Sport Drink - Orange Flavour $6.5 [ 50027 Beta Carotene B-tRE#EZ=
66 | RANFISMEIET Soccerade FRUIT BURST Lemon-Pineapple Flavour $110 | 7=E 500%F gsgoli”r:gf%‘gg%géﬁ%safﬂ°We'
nENE
REIE
67 | Hartley’s Raspberry Flavour Jelly $12.5 EE 1355g Anthocyanins * Carmines
68 | House Jelly Ace Jelly Powder - Strawberry Flavor $15.5 BA 9553, Beet red * Safflower yellow
69 | ERIZMEFRRIEIER Miju Blackcurrant Flavour Jelly Powder $5.9 =y 12052 E129+E133
70 | /NEES - ZIREUKE T} MILL Strawberry Flavour Konji Konnyaku Powder | $18.0 L 10052 E129
71 | Nittoushokuhin Nittou Relay Strawberry Jelly Powder $21.0 Bx 9558 Purple Corn Color
72 | Ohshima Konnyaku #%5 Jelly Powder Grape $14.0 BA 7558 Grape
73 | FEREMENEN T ZIREER ROBERTSONS Jelly Powder Strawberry Flavour $4.2 g 905% E102+E123
74 | Selection Raspberry Jelly Powder $4.9 mEX 10.75% E123+E133~E110+E129
ENERENE
2 1RHE _ . i+ R -
75 ,’\Aﬂzgiﬁgggiugﬂ@zq% TEOrK ABC Coconut Jelly Mini Fruit Bites $15.0 L 2853 E102~E129
76 | ACE Bakery 851100% "100% Juice" Jelly - Apple $12.0 BA 16253 —
77 | AS Foods Nakayoshi Assorted Jelly $15.0 SF:N 2453 X 9t 124~102+133
78 | AABETRRAEMIERHH (E5) Blueberry $149 | BE | g wouy | E123°E132
79 | Bourbon Mickey & Friends Fruit Jelly $42.0 [SE:N 44058 Gardenia red
80 | Darling Mixed Fruits Fruit Flavoured Jelly Z¥SRmk &% $6.9 | B 27058 E171-E110~E102:~E129+E133
81 | Furutaseika Thomas And Friends - Assorted Fruit Jellies $23.0 BA 27058 Anthocyanin * Safflower yellow * Gardenia blue
82 | BRI E MOTTO SURATTO Konnyaku Jelly Orange $14.0 BA o Paprika
83 | REIHR+ZEFIERENE Nestls Strawberry Flavoured Jelly $3.5 & 13052 E127~E129
84 | Yukiguni-aguri Konnyaku 535 Mango Jelly $25.5 BA& 225 X 1248 | —

@ [

[2] %6 BEAGTRIZ S SR SR A TR G - e ARG

BRAARE 2 S S SO B PP 1S -

T 5el BRI B T DU

[3] &EAS BN HZEHIERARII TR GRINR ~ HBRIZE B

FEMAZR 2% -
[4] BEATRFTRORIE R -

[6] BEAEARRORIR TR E A -
— : Fokh s R SR -

[6] %#ta:MLHKKEMEFEHANCEALEAAHE: 102 HEH
Tartrazine » 104 EEWEE Quinoline Yellow ~ 110 H%#FCF Sunset Yellow
FCF 122 4L Carmoisine~124 HZHFI4R Ponceau 4R 129 FHREATAC
Allura Red AC-

(71 £ W o 7 5 5 05 SR A A . (BA T Ry B R R i )
REMRHORLESEHR 100 BHFEM Curcumins;
100(ii) ## Turmeric: 120 ANHE#KL Carmines; 123 Bk
EgMHT Amaranth; 127 FREERL Erythrosine; 131 EHF|EEV
Patent Blue V;132 #EE Indigotine; 133 ZZEEFCF Brillant
Blue FCF ;141 3E#3&8H Chlorophylls, Copper; 142 #&faS
Green S;150a #&fal Caramel 1;150c Il Caramel 1115
150d {41V Caramel 1V; 153 )0k Vegetable Carbon;
160a HAERI M Carotenes; 160c BiMUHIEINE Paprika

Oleoresin; 163 fEfifEHIH Anthocyanins;: 163(ii) 7%
JZ#2HYY) Grape Skin Extract; 163(v) #L3EALH#E Red
Cabbage Colour; 164 #&7# Gardenia Yellow; 171 4tk
Titanium Dioxide °
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BHRK ((a) fi(b) REFMESR :(c) F(d)
ANMTER BEERERIMESR BUMERY
FBRIEEE -

amsieay i

EEZMR BRRERNERKREM
AERFPHENREE fIIRARRER
A NBERERYMERIRERE -

BRexRES
BABEAKERERES AW
1 RIRBE (natural colour) FIA T %=

(synthetic colourgfartificial colour) ©

RARBER
RERNENASEERRNES

RAGRMSE,

Rz BYNACERREEMHIRA
BR IAZRSNEE BTHRALE.
FRRNGESE-
ARBARRREBERAFENE
=PI EY R R -
EFELRUATLIEERNRARAE
R AARRRAMEEERER BHEL
BROEE - EANRARRAERIER

AIRRER
ATRREZRATRE BN

- EEEMEY - HMOATRACRNEL

BRI EEE MG Rt N AE
£5A 2 (coal tar colour) ©

ATBREXANCRERHE LS
papzll

BRI ERRERA T BRI
RAEE ABRERA TEZEL TR

© ERERE (MBE BERE) 1
BEMRE

® NSRBI

® EEEHRER-

R GRIEIFRRESE
BRREZBRAWHFMNA (food

additive) * RRINRMERN Y RNINE
BB RIS RS BB BIRSE - AR BLR
AR RBITREM B ER LK

FHRNXARACRRERE

)] RABR
7 4K Chlorophylls
#EE #AZEE = Carotenes
& EHALZ Lycopenes
B3 MK R B-17-8-HAZEEIE
(4048 ~ ¥845 ~ Fat) Beta-apo-8’-carotenal
?llilﬁ‘ T T {E&ZEE Anthocyanins
[:ES FH3ZE Beet red
BEE E= % Curcumins
IR #%#E X Riboflavins

B BN

#% 140

1 160a

fEAT 160d

18 AT 160e
AREY: 163
AL RAL B 162
= 100
B EE 101

® 0“

o®

) = Cny
0 IR

¢ ¢ 0

EEEFMTRACRNRY MAEEFNT
ATERNRY BEERAEIAER -

KRB TVEBIERIARST o

RYAINBIRBRRERASHRS
FHESSRER HERERA  USE
SEHEEBNSBRYAME  FlNHEE
TR R160a FHAER1020

BLRERNRIES "E1 3 ey BN
BR 38 R FRMVEAR IS R 4% - BER RISRER 2
Bl RIS RS MR MBI
5140 'E160a, = "160a, = "HAREEI R ©

SHEENERBSERMINBE AT
AR RMERER AI2E R L 2H0
HRRE KRV I EEETER) -

HA T BFRERNEE
FMANEE ALIRRAERHA
REBAEERBEINREME—EBER
FEoBRTANE WL B EK
o B AN B R SR ANV TR R R i - REIAMR
F iR (Center for Science in
the Public Interest’ BIFECSPI) 1£45 &
BANTBRKXTHRE BERIBHAAL
EENEBEEER BEMSIEEEEY
ERPRANEEE RNEBI2ALTEE
HIRNBBRERSITRNTEE (208
EER) THREErRmMEYERR
(Food and Drug Administration » 5 7%
FDA) 25 1EF IR B 0 & O ET 2 RN
BMAIRAER BERAN &E
=R B EB EFCF 5B ~ IREEAL
BRALAC I AEMNBEEFCE A
SEERABNEFRNEE-




TaFE ERTEEHER JRAhREMRE
MEEZLUETEERYE (LERRE
MRY) FHABRERE - RYREHD
TEEXRAEEBIEREBAIRAE
2 AHARARABRAEMER-

HHEBENER

FREIENE BEFRARSY
REER BREE RERBRRRRS
BIHERRE MERRTEEATIRA
TR O EEEGIREERER BX
WRESTR AR E °

REREZRTLBBEERIH
R HTFLEERT NN SBEERE
BESREENDE RUEBLEEENTE
BXRE-

ERNBRZEER DMEEAT
RRACRMEMEBYAINE BEEAKR
s AIERE R YIRS HIFTEE -

vegetable oil(palm),thickener(440),
emulsifiers(glycerin fatty acid ester,
soyabean,322)/colour(102,133)

4imes real fru

it juice in comparison with previous recipe. it ks 1

FREIHR ENERATANERER-

HEVEFES
ARRRERTDEEAREL R
ARRNREREEEERYR 2N
% HRAR2AE BTN AHEE
RERRBRERDREENRS -

=

#5 #13~ #3019 S TR A A&
EmIIRBEEBNRMIEEES] -

HOLH#10ME EFMERTIERALIR
REEMRALEE:.

HANE ERRTNERNERE R
AHRELEZA BN RA M
HERTE A R EIEBIER o

HISWEEMRTERSERES
REEN BHMERHZBHEEANM
BEESREECHF R ZAT

CENEEAERE R =N :
BAEBRMARREN " f
AB E—RETRHE v

RBRAABER IS - ZATRXERREH
FURARHEEABALIER BB
ARNRARRERANRE fa0 AR E—L
BIZFFRIE A  EABARAETF A

#25MAOEFRREEAR I3 R
RARBER-

HASMEEBMRTN ZAARESR
RERBENZ R REMARFERHMR
1 A FINETRIBEE S AUHIZE Rkt &
BB HERERTERNKD Bt
REVEEMEBETERYEERE M
FTERMRARALER A2 L2 - X
RER BB ST ERE AR At R %
B ENREERBIF -

HASWEEMERTHEURARER
KBEAIEER-

HFIOMEEBRTIEERBERLE
JIHBERRBRERDER  ZARR
AIEEREHENERBE LN LR ER
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